Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 004
e Funding Year is or 2025

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

ACCESS Council
(143025648)

AMG Technology
Investment Group
LLC (143036566)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Mahoning County
High School
(16051287)

Rattan Indep School
District 1 (140254)

Rocklin Academy
District (16056887)

Rocklin Academy
District (16056887)

Allegro Charter School
Of Music (16082821)

OH

CA

CA

2599029157

2599030999

2599024174

2599023958

2599011360

IA

IA

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 85029 RATTAN
EL...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2599024174.001 was
for both Access Point
and Taxes and was s...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2599023958.013 was
modified from Switch
t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,598.23

$10,800.00

$11,730.35

$24,223.65

$3,813.48

$11,598.23

$10,800.00

$11,730.35

$24,223.65

$3,813.48




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Avent Technology
Group, Inc.
(143044034)

Brandenburg
Telecom, LLC.
(143025824)

ByteSpeed, LLC
(143022706)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Central Texas
Communications,
Inc. (143004099)

CenturyLink Qwest
Communications
Company, LLC
(143001157)

Colegio Limari, Inc.
(16066153)

St Romuald Grade
School (44175)

Trico School District
176 (136807)

Caesar Rodney School
District (126307)

Wm S Hart Union Hs
District (143553)

Lometa Indep School
District (141165)

Heritage Christian
School (51665)

PR

IL

DE

CA

TX

IN

2599008919

2599045597

2599015962

2599033195

2599013683

2599039830

2599027678

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant failed to
supply documentation
t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$19,082.00 to
$19,036.60 ...

MR1:The Equipment
Model for FRN Line
Item 2599033195.001
was modified from B-
AP4...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2599013683.006 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount Amount

$16,200.00 $16,200.00
$1,319.70 $1,319.70
$16,159.86 $16,159.86
$355,716.36  $355,716.36
$616,873.23 $616,873.23
$3,811.40 $3,811.40
$4,172.98 $4,172.98




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computer
Hardware Inc
(143010847)

Data Center
Warehouse
(143053610)

Education Service
Center - Region 2
(143007736)

EM3 Networks LLC
(143049822)

Extreme Networks
(143004393)

Volunteers Of America
Of Western New York
(17031620)

Holy Redeemer
Catholic School And
Parish (17029302)

Sterling Public School
District (138427)

Absarokee School Dist
52-52 C A.K.A.
Absarokee Public
Schools (134696)

Banquete Indep
School District
(141565)

St Monica School
(51465)

Clay County School
District (128845)

NY

OR

NE

MT

TX

IN

2599036326

2599011020

2599051712

2599007138

2599004666

2599029014

2599032090

IA

IA

IC

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2599007138.004 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented
on your FCC Form 471
Bi...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$10,260.00

$5,160.24

$16,899.40

$3,256.11

$43,200.00

$5,309.95

$57,559.08

Amount

$10,260.00

$5,160.24

$16,899.40

$3,256.11

$43,200.00

$5,309.95

$57,559.08




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

FirstLight Fiber,
Inc. (143026172)

Formos Group LLC
(143053758)

Fusion Voice and
Data Corp
(143049314)

Infrastructure
Technology
Solutions
(143032851)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology
Association
(143043002)

Nebraska Link LLC
(143035006)

Cortland County
Community
(16056173)

New Hope Academy
(17034071)

National Association
Of Family
Development Centers,
Inc. (16050329)

Andrew Community
School Dist (132451)

Pike Co Board Of M R
& D D (130057)

State Of Neb Dept Of
Admin Services, Office
Of The Cio (225870)

NY

TN

NY

IA

OH

NE

2599016930

2599055642

2599017466

2599053154

2599048112

2599042239

IA

MB

IA

BM

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The FRN is denied

because BEN
16065576 - PIKE
COUNTY BOARD OF
DD - SCHOOL is...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03/11/2024 to
03/22/2024 to agree
W...

Amount

$38,880.00

$4,800.00

$145,800.00

$6,660.74

$571.20

$5,745.60

Amount

$38,880.00

$4,800.00

$145,800.00

$0.00

$571.20

$5,745.60




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Nebraska Link LLC
(143035006)

PenTeleData
Limited Partnership
1(143004441)

PVT Networks, Inc.
(143015372)

RingSquared APC
LLC (143054456)

RingSquared APC
LLC (143054456)

RingSquared APC
LLC (143054456)

RingSquared APC
LLC (143054456)

State Of Neb Dept Of

Admin Services, Office

Of The Cio (225870)

Easton Area Arts
Elementary Charter
School (17017173)

Hondo Valley School
District (143369)

Berkshire Arts And
Technology Charter
School (16025560)

City Of Pittsfield
School Department
(154159)

East Longmeadow
Public School District
(223189)

Espirito Santo School
(2577)

NE

PA

NM

MA

MA

MA

MA

2599000278

2599029201

2599018178

2599000217

2599023635

2599006994

2599040233

IA

BM

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
3/11/2024 to
03/22/2024 to agree
Wi...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN 99729
HONDO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL....

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$7,672.31

$6,069.00

$22,320.00

$13,932.00

$375,926.40

$10,800.00

$1,345.00

Amount

$7,672.31

$6,069.00

$22,320.00

$13,932.00

$375,926.40

$10,800.00

$1,345.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

RingSquared APC
LLC (143054456)

Shenandoah Cable
Television, LLC
(143033629)

Shenandoah Cable
Television, LLC
(143033629)

SmartCom
Telephone, LLC
(143020929)

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

The University of
Texas at Austin
(143011242)

Thin Blue
Technologies, LLC
(143051961)

Franklin Co Vo-Tech
Sch Dist (120193)

Bedford County Public
Schools (126634)

Botetourt County
Libraries (16062379)

Banquete Indep
School District
(141565)

Braham School
District #314
(133512)

Wharton County
Library (141310)

Hayti R-Ii School
District (137070)

MA

VA

VA

TX

MN

TX

MO

2599002716

2599007770

2599030002

2599004640

2599053205

2599040292

2599042232

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IA

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented
on your FCC Form 471
Bi...

MR1:The Function and
Product Type for FRN
Line Item .008 &amp;
.009 were modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$14,448.00

$311,520.00

$975.00

$15,169.57

$60,513.59

$5,377.97

$1,402.50

Amount

$14,448.00

$311,520.00

$975.00

$15,169.57

$60,513.59

$5,377.97

$1,402.50




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Top Quality
Communication Inc
(143049433)

Top Quality
Communication Inc
(143049433)

Top Quality
Communication Inc
(143049433)

Tuolumne County
Superintendent of
Schools
(143017584)

Unite Private
Networks, LLC
(143029868)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Talmud Torah
Dchasidei Bobov Of NY
Monsey (17013200)

Talmud Torah
Dchasidei Bobov Of NY
Monsey (17013200)

Talmud Torah
Dchasidei Bobov Of NY
Monsey (17013200)

Big Oak Flat-
Groveland District CA
(144369)

New Mexico
International School NM
(16082168)

Avon Grove Charter

School (16050802) PA

Woodbury Heights

School Dist (123317) N]

2599026859

2599052619

2599026865

2599002818

2599024946

2599015644

2599023127

IA

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

DR1:Based on FY 2025
review it was
determined that BEN
17013200-Talmud
Torah Dch...

DR1:Based on FY 2025
review it was
determined that BEN
17013200-Talmud
Torah Dch...

DR1:Based on FY 2025
review it was
determined that BEN
17013200-Talmud
Torah Dch...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
11/23/2022 to
02/17/2022 to agree
W...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
16082168 - NEW
MEXICO I...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$45,900.00

$56,100.00

$72,900.00

$6,000.00

$3,835.20

$12,594.02

$3,192.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

$3,835.20

$12,594.02

$3,192.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Verizon New York
Inc. (143001359)

Wasioja
Educational
Technology
Cooperative
(143023434)

Winger Contracting
Company
(143050677)

National Association
Of Family

Development Centers, NY
Inc. (16050329)
Kenyon-Wanamingo

Sch Dist 2172 MN
(133728)

Burlington Comm IA

School Dist (132644)

2599017463

2599020271

2599047997

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN
2599017463.001 was
modified from $300.00
per month to $136.99
per mo...

DR1:FCC rules require
applicants to retain all
documentation for ten
years regar...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount Amount

$7,689.17 $7,689.17
$20,160.00 $0.00
$239,038.81  $239,038.81
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