Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 004
- Funding Year is or 2025

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ACCESS Council (143025648)	Mahoning County High School (16051287)	ОН	2599029157	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,598.23	\$11,598.23
AMG Technology Investment Group LLC (143036566)	Rattan Indep School District 1 (140254)	OK	2599030999	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 85029 RATTAN EL	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Rocklin Academy District (16056887)	CA	2599024174	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2599024174.001 was for both Access Point and Taxes and was s	\$11,730.35	\$11,730.35
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Rocklin Academy District (16056887)	CA	2599023958	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2599023958.013 was modified from Switch t	\$24,223.65	\$24,223.65
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Allegro Charter School Of Music (16082821)	SC	2599011360	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,813.48	\$3,813.48

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Avent Technology Group, Inc. (143044034)	Colegio Limari, Inc. (16066153)	PR	2599008919	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant failed to supply documentation t	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00
Brandenburg Telecom, LLC. (143025824)	St Romuald Grade School (44175)	KY	2599045597	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,319.70	\$1,319.70
ByteSpeed, LLC (143022706)	Trico School District 176 (136807)	IL	2599015962	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$19,082.00 to \$19,036.60	\$16,159.86	\$16,159.86
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Caesar Rodney School District (126307)	DE	2599033195	IC	Funded	MR1:The Equipment Model for FRN Line Item 2599033195.001 was modified from B- AP4	\$355,716.36	\$355,716.36
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Wm S Hart Union Hs District (143553)	CA	2599013683	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2599013683.006 was modifie	\$616,873.23	\$616,873.23
Central Texas Communications, Inc. (143004099)	Lometa Indep School District (141165)	TX	2599039830	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,811.40	\$3,811.40
CenturyLink Qwest Communications Company, LLC (143001157)	Heritage Christian School (51665)	IN	2599027678	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,172.98	\$4,172.98

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Volunteers Of America Of Western New York (17031620)	NY	2599036326	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,260.00	\$10,260.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Holy Redeemer Catholic School And Parish (17029302)	OR	2599011020	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$5,160.24	\$5,160.24
Computer Hardware Inc (143010847)	Sterling Public School District (138427)	NE	2599051712	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,899.40	\$16,899.40
Data Center Warehouse (143053610)	Absarokee School Dist 52-52 C A.K.A. Absarokee Public Schools (134696)	MT	2599007138	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2599007138.004 was modifie	\$3,256.11	\$3,256.11
Education Service Center - Region 2 (143007736)	Banquete Indep School District (141565)	TX	2599004666	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471 Bi	\$43,200.00	\$43,200.00
EM3 Networks LLC (143049822)	St Monica School (51465)	IN	2599029014	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,309.95	\$5,309.95
Extreme Networks (143004393)	Clay County School District (128845)	KY	2599032090	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$57,559.08	\$57,559.08

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
FirstLight Fiber, Inc. (143026172)	Cortland County Community (16056173)	NY	2599016930	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$38,880.00	\$38,880.00
Formos Group LLC (143053758)	New Hope Academy (17034071)	TN	2599055642	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
Fusion Voice and Data Corp (143049314)	National Association Of Family Development Centers, Inc. (16050329)	NY	2599017466	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$145,800.00	\$145,800.00
Infrastructure Technology Solutions (143032851)	Andrew Community School Dist (132451)	IA	2599053154	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,660.74	\$0.00
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Pike Co Board Of M R & D D (130057)	ОН	2599048112	МВ	Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because BEN 16065576 - PIKE COUNTY BOARD OF DD - SCHOOL is	\$571.20	\$571.20
Nebraska Link LLC (143035006)	State Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office Of The Cio (225870)	NE	2599042239	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/11/2024 to 03/22/2024 to agree w	\$5,745.60	\$5,745.60

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Nebraska Link LLC (143035006)	State Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office Of The Cio (225870)	NE	2599000278	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/11/2024 to 03/22/2024 to agree wi	\$7,672.31	\$7,672.31
PenTeleData Limited Partnership I (143004441)	Easton Area Arts Elementary Charter School (17017173)	PA	2599029201	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,069.00	\$6,069.00
PVT Networks, Inc. (143015372)	Hondo Valley School District (143369)	NM	2599018178	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The NSLP for BEN 99729 HONDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	\$22,320.00	\$22,320.00
RingSquared APC LLC (143054456)	Berkshire Arts And Technology Charter School (16025560)	MA	2599000217	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,932.00	\$13,932.00
RingSquared APC LLC (143054456)	City Of Pittsfield School Department (154159)	MA	2599023635	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$375,926.40	\$375,926.40
RingSquared APC LLC (143054456)	East Longmeadow Public School District (223189)	MA	2599006994	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
RingSquared APC LLC (143054456)	Espirito Santo School (2577)	MA	2599040233	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,345.00	\$1,345.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
RingSquared APC LLC (143054456)	Franklin Co Vo-Tech Sch Dist (120193)	MA	2599002716	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,448.00	\$14,448.00
Shenandoah Cable Television, LLC (143033629)	Bedford County Public Schools (126634)	VA	2599007770	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$311,520.00	\$311,520.00
Shenandoah Cable Television, LLC (143033629)	Botetourt County Libraries (16062379)	VA	2599030002	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$975.00	\$975.00
SmartCom Telephone, LLC (143020929)	Banquete Indep School District (141565)	TX	2599004640	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471 Bi	\$15,169.57	\$15,169.57
Tech Check, LLC (143024168)	Braham School District #314 (133512)	MN	2599053205	IC	Funded	MR1:The Function and Product Type for FRN Line Item .008 & Samp; .009 were modifie	\$60,513.59	\$60,513.59
The University of Texas at Austin (143011242)	Wharton County Library (141310)	TX	2599040292	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,377.97	\$5,377.97
Thin Blue Technologies, LLC (143051961)	Hayti R-Ii School District (137070)	МО	2599042232	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,402.50	\$1,402.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Top Quality Communication Inc (143049433)	Talmud Torah Dchasidei Bobov Of Monsey (17013200)	NY	2599026859	IA	Not Funded	DR1:Based on FY 2025 review it was determined that BEN 17013200-Talmud Torah Dch	\$45,900.00	\$0.00
Top Quality Communication Inc (143049433)	Talmud Torah Dchasidei Bobov Of Monsey (17013200)	NY	2599052619	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Based on FY 2025 review it was determined that BEN 17013200-Talmud Torah Dch	\$56,100.00	\$0.00
Top Quality Communication Inc (143049433)	Talmud Torah Dchasidei Bobov Of Monsey (17013200)	NY	2599026865	IA	Not Funded	DR1:Based on FY 2025 review it was determined that BEN 17013200-Talmud Torah Dch	\$72,900.00	\$0.00
Tuolumne County Superintendent of Schools (143017584)	Big Oak Flat- Groveland District (144369)	CA	2599002818	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 11/23/2022 to 02/17/2022 to agree w	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Unite Private Networks, LLC (143029868)	New Mexico International School (16082168)	NM	2599024946	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 16082168 - NEW MEXICO I	\$3,835.20	\$3,835.20
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Avon Grove Charter School (16050802)	PA	2599015644	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,594.02	\$12,594.02
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Woodbury Heights School Dist (123317)	NJ	2599023127	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,192.00	\$3,192.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Verizon New York Inc. (143001359)	National Association Of Family Development Centers, Inc. (16050329)	NY	2599017463	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN 2599017463.001 was modified from \$300.00 per month to \$136.99 per mo	\$7,689.17	\$7,689.17
Wasioja Educational Technology Cooperative (143023434)	Kenyon-Wanamingo Sch Dist 2172 (133728)	MN	2599020271	IA	Not Funded	DR1:FCC rules require applicants to retain all documentation for ten years regar	\$20,160.00	\$0.00
Winger Contracting Company (143050677)	Burlington Comm School Dist (132644)	IA	2599047997	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$239,038.81	\$239,038.81



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, June 05th, 2025 at 08:11 AM CDT